
Barwadih - Dehri On Sone Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03311 - Pass - ECR 
MAZ/Mangra to DOS/Dehri On Sone 

4h 39m - 153 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRWD Barwadih Junction 05:10 0 1 0 40 293 ECR
2 MAZ Mangra 05:19 05:21 2m 0 1 6 49 271 ECR
3 KCKI Kechki 05:29 05:31 2m 0 1 13 54 249 ECR
4 CNF Chianki 05:39 05:41 2m 0 1 20 56 245 ECR
5 DTO DaltonGanj 05:49 05:51 2m 0 1 27 30 234 ECR
6 KFT Kajri 06:04 06:06 2m 0 1 34 75 214 ECR
7 RHR Rajhura 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 45 38 201 ECR
8 LBT Lalgarh Bihar Halt 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 49 36 201 ECR
9 TRZ Tolra 06:34 06:36 2m 0 1 55 10 192 ECR
10 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 1 61 71 186 ECR
11 SQS Sigsigi 07:20 07:22 2m 0 1 67 48 ECR
12 KRTA Karkatta 07:28 07:30 2m 0 1 71 48 ECR
13 URD Untari Road 07:37 07:39 2m 0 1 77 52 ECR
14 SZF Satbahini 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 82 44 ECR
15 KVQ Kosiara 08:05 08:07 2m 0 1 95 62 ECR
16 HDN Haidar Nagar 08:12 08:14 2m 0 1 101 47 149 ECR
17 JPL Japla 08:23 08:28 5m 0 1 108 90 149 ECR
18 KYF Kajrat Nawadih 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 115 63 ECR
19 NBG Nabinagar Road 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 124 70 ECR
20 BSYA Barkisalaiya 08:52 08:54 2m 0 1 132 51 ECR
21 ANH Ankorha 09:01 09:03 2m 0 1 138 61 ECR
22 BCJ Bagahabishunpur 09:11 09:13 2m 0 1 146 32 ECR
23 SEB Son Nagar Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 154 11 ECR
24 DOS Dehri On Sone 10:00 0 1 159 - 108 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (22:38)

May 26 2024 (22:38)

1

1


